
MONASH ACADEMY ORCHESTRA 2024 SEASON REHEARSAL SCHEDULE
Dates subject to change. Any changes will be communicated with as much advance notice as possible.

DATE TIME CALL CONDUCTOR VENUE

Tuesday 26 March 18:30 - 21:00 Sectional Aaron Wyatt

Wednesday 27 March 18:30 - 21:00 Pre-rehearsal Aaron Wyatt

Monday 8 April 18:30 - 21:00 Rehearsal Roger Benedict ALEX

Wednesday 10 April 18:30 - 21:00 Rehearsal Roger Benedict ALEX

Thursday 11 April 18:30 - 21:00 Rehearsal Roger Benedict ALEX

Saturday 13 April 10:00 - 12:30 Rehearsal Roger Benedict ALEX

13:30 - 16:00 Rehearsal Roger Benedict ALEX

Sunday 14 April 11:00 - 13:00 Rehearsal Roger Benedict ALEX

14:30 Performance Roger Benedict ALEX

DATE TIME CALL CONDUCTOR VENUE

Tuesday 23 April 18:30 - 21:00 Sectionals

Wednesday 1 May 18:30 - 21:00 Rehearsal RBH

Friday 3 May 18:30 - 21:00 Rehearsal RBH

Monday 6 May 18:30 - 21:00 Rehearsal Carolyn Watson RBH

Wednesday 8 May 18:30 - 21:00 Rehearsal Carolyn Watson RBH

Thursday 9 May 18:30 - 21:00 Rehearsal Carolyn Watson RBH

Saturday 11 May 10:00 - 12:30 Rehearsal Carolyn Watson RBH

13:30 - 16:00 Rehearsal Carolyn Watson RBH

Sunday 12 May 11:00 - 13:00 Rehearsal Carolyn Watson RBH

14:30 PERFORMANCE Carolyn Watson RBH

DATE TIME CALL CONDUCTOR VENUE

Monday 5 August 18:30 - 21:00 Sectionals

Monday 12 August 18:30 - 21:00 Rehearsal Aaron Wyatt RBH

Thursday 15 August 18:30 - 21:00 Rehearsal Aaron Wyatt RBH

Monday 19 August 18:30 - 21:00 Rehearsal Ben Northey RBH

Wednesday 21 August 18:30 - 21:00 Rehearsal Ben Northey RBH

Thursday 22 August 18:30 - 21:00 Rehearsal Ben Northey RBH

Saturday 24 August 10:00 - 12:30 Rehearsal Ben Northey RBH

13:30 - 16:00 Rehearsal Ben Northey RBH

Sunday 25 August 11:00 - 13:00 Rehearsal Ben Northey RBH

14:30 PERFORMANCE Ben Northey RBH

DLSG David Li Sound Gallery, The Ian Potter Centre for Performing Arts, 48 Exhibition Walk, Monash University Clayton Campus

AT Alexander Theatre, The Ian Potter Centre for Performing Arts, 48 Exhibition Walk, Monash University Clayton Campus

SoMP Sir Zelman Cowen School of Music, 55 Scenic Boulevard, Monash University Clayton Campus

RBH Robert Blackwood Hall, 49 Scenic Boulevard, Monash University Clayton Campus

PROGRAM 1: SUNDAY 14 APRIL: ROGER BENEDICT

PROGRAM 2: SUNDAY 12 MAY: CAROLYN WATSON

PROGRAM 3: SUNDAY 25 AUGUST: BENJAMIN NORTHEY




